L11000 140665

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500271083285

04/06/15--01025--026 **25.00



Landwise APR 21 707

WILLIAMS MULLEN

Direct Dial: 757.473.5436 wchappell@williamsmullen.com

April 3, 2015

File No.: 062756.0001

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE: SSL of North Miami FL, LLC FL Doc#: L11000140065

Articles of Dissolution

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please file the enclosed Articles of Dissolution on behalf of the above referenced entity.

I enclose our firm's check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing for fees.

Please return the acknowledgment of filing to my attention at the address below as soon as possible.

Should you have questions regarding this matter, please contact me. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Wendy M. Chappell Corporate Paralegal

Enclosures

27861891_1

COVER LETTER

SUBJECT: _		L of North Miami FL, L	
	(Name of	Limited Liability Compa	any)
The enclosed A	articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.	
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
	Wendy M. Chappell, Paralegal		
		(Name of Person)	
	Williams Mullen Clark & Dobbins PC	,	
		(Firm/Company)	
	222 Central Park Avenue, Suite 170	00	
	(Address)		
	Virginia Beach, VA 23462		
	(C	ity/State and Zip Code)	
For further infe	ormation concerning this matter, please	e call:	
Wen	dy M. Chappell	757 at (473-5436
	(Name of Person)		Code & Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

TO:

Registration Section

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

I. The name of a limited lia	bility company is	
SSL of North Miami FL, L	LC	•
. The Articles of Organiza	tion were filed on December 13, 2011 and	assigned
document number L1100	0140065	
. The delayed effective dai (effect	e the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: upolive date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date docum	on filing.
. A description of occurrent 605.0707, Florida Statutes	ice that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolute, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).	tion pursuant to section
The limited liability compar	y did not and has not conducted business.	
TC 45		
	enter the name and address of the person appointed to wir Michael A. Marshall, 5692 Strand Court, Naples, FL 3411	- '
activities and affairs:	Wilding 11. Paraman, 5072 British Court, Papers, 115 3411	
. Signature of an authorized sted above to wind up the c	person or if there are no members, the signature of the pompany's activities and affairs:	erson appointed and
Mult	Michael A. Marshall	5
Signature	Printed Name	
,	PILING FEE: \$25.00	R-6 A
		335